Laser Distance Sensor

Triangulation

OCP162P0150E _asER

Part Number

® CMOS line array
o Industrial Ethernet

o Measured value independent of material, color and
brightness

o Web server and graphic display for simple opera-
tion

These sensors work with a high-resolution CMOS line
and DSP technology and determine distance using an-
gular measurement.

Sensors with Industrial Ethernet make the analog and
digital input cards at control units unnecessary, as all
service and measurement data is read, analyzed and
processed in the control unit in real time, without the
need for conversion. Power over Ethernet connects da-
ta transfer and power supply in one cable and thus re-
duces the wiring effort.

Technical Data

IndustrialEthernet

Working Range
Measuring Range
Reproducibility maximum
Linearity Deviation

Light Source
Wavelength

Service Life (T = +25 °C)

Laser Class (EN 60825-1)

Max. Ambient Light
Light Spot Diameter

40...160 mm
120 mm
20...70 ym
50...160 ym
Laser (red)
655 nm
100000 h

1

10000 Lux
3,6 x 0,9 mm

Port Type

PoE Class

Output rate
Temperature Drift
Temperature Range

Reverse Polarity Protection

Interface
Protection Class
FDA Accession Number

100BASE-TX
1

330 /s

<10 pm/K
-25..50 °C
yes
EtherNet/IP™
n
2010120-000

Setting Method
Housing Material
Degree of Protection
Connection

Menu (OLED)

Metal

1P68

M12 x 1; 8-pin, X-cod.

MTTFd (EN ISO 13849-1)

350,69 a

Web server

yes

EtherNet/IP™

Connection Diagram No.
Control Panel No.

Suitable Connection Equipment No.
Suitable Mounting Technology No.
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Display brightness may decrease with age. This does not result in any impairment of the

sensor function.

Complementary Products

Midspan Adapter Z0029

Protective Housing ZNNS001, ZNNS002
Switch/Junction with PoE ZAC50xNOx
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1 = Transmitter Diode
2 = Receiver Diode
Screw M4 =1 Nm
All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)
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